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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 36 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name country flag

1 2 ДУРДА Максим
2 3 БУЯНОВ Михайло
2 3 ЧЕШЕНКО Кирило
4 8 ІЛЬТЬО Андрій
5 10 ЗУБЕЦЬ Максим
6 11 ГАВАДЗИН Михайл
7 12 МАЦУР Михайло
8 16 РЕБЕНОК Ярослав
9 17 ВАУЛІН Єгор

10 19 МАХОТЕНКО Миха
11 24 МОРОЗ Олександр
12 26 ДРАНЧУК Денис
13 28 КЛЕПКО Ілля
14 31 ТІТКО Дем'Ян
15 32 БЕЛКІН Тимофій
16 33 ЛЕГКОВ Олександр
17 34 МАЛЮК Віталій
18 35 СТЕПАНЧУК Яроми

19 37 ЛУК'ЯНЧУК Святосл
20 38 ПОДРЕЗ Микита
21 ВЕНІЛЯЄВ Леон
21 БАЇК Ростислав
21 ГЛИТЕНЬ Дмитро
21 БІЛОУС Данило
21 ЗІНЧЕНКО Іван
21 КАПУШ Олексій
21 КОСИХ Сергій
21 НАКОНЕЧНИЙ Йоси
21 МАРЧЕНКО Кирило
21 ОСІПОВ Артем
21 ТИМОФЕЄВ Борис
21 ЯЩУК Максим
21 ЧЕСНЄЙШИЙ Матві
21 ЧОБАНЗАДЕ Аслан
21 ШПАК Євген
21 ЮРАХ Олесь
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Overall number of participants: 36
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 15
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Formula of the competition
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36 fencers

1 poules: round

36 fencers
6 poules of 6
Separation by : countries
35 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 35 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

ДУРДА Максим  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 25 1
КЛЕПКО Ілля  4  1  2  V  4 0,200 -4 16 5
ЗІНЧЕНКО Іван  1  V  V  V  V 0,800 10 21 2
ЧОБАНЗАДЕ Аслан  1  V  0  2  V 0,400 -7 13 4
ВЕНІЛЯЄВ Леон  1  0  1  V  3 0,200 -12 10 6
ДРАНЧУК Денис  0  V  4  3  V 0,400 -5 17 3

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

ТИМОФЕЄВ Борис  0  2  1  1  1 0,000 -20 5 6
НАКОНЕЧНИЙ Йосиф  V  V  V  0  2 0,600 1 17 3
ТІТКО Дем'Ян  V  3  V  1  0 0,400 -3 14 4
МОРОЗ Олександр  V  3  0  1  0 0,200 -12 9 5
ЧЕШЕНКО Кирило  V  V  V  V  2 0,800 14 22 2
ГЛИТЕНЬ Дмитро  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 25 1

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

БАЇК Ростислав  V  V V4  V  V 1,000 16 24 1
ЮРАХ Олесь  0  V  1  2  2 0,200 -14 10 6
МАХОТЕНКО Михайл  1  4  3  2  V 0,200 -9 15 5
БУЯНОВ Михайло  3  V  V  V  V 0,800 12 23 2
ШПАК Євген  2  V  V  2  V 0,600 3 19 3
БЕЛКІН Тимофій  2  V  4  1  2 0,200 -8 14 4

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

ІЛЬТЬО Андрій  V  V  1  V  V 0,800 6 21 1
БІЛОУС Данило  3  1  V  2  4 0,200 -5 15 5
ВАУЛІН Єгор  3  V  4  V  V 0,600 4 22 3
ОСІПОВ Артем  V  0  V  V  V 0,800 4 20 2
ЛЕГКОВ Олександр  3  V  3  3  1 0,200 -7 15 6
ЧЕСНЄЙШИЙ Матвій  1  V  4  3  V 0,400 -2 18 4

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

ЗУБЕЦЬ Максим  V  V  X  V  V 1,000 14 20 1
ПОДРЕЗ Микита  1  0  X  V  0 0,250 -10 6 4
РЕБЕНОК Ярослав  4  V  X  V  V 0,750 12 19 2
КАПУШ Олексій  A  A  A  A  A DNF
ЯЩУК Максим  0  4  1  X  3 0,000 -12 8 5
МАЛЮК Віталій  1 V2  1  X  V 0,500 -4 9 3

Poule No 6
V/M ind. HS rank

ГАВАДЗИН Михайло  V  V V3  V  V 1,000 17 23 1
СТЕПАНЧУК Яромир  1  0  1  3  2 0,000 -18 7 6
КОСИХ Сергій  2  V  0  V  3 0,400 -2 15 4
МАЦУР Михайло  2  V  V  V  V 0,800 15 22 2
МАРЧЕНКО Кирило  0  V  3  2  3 0,200 -10 13 5
ЛУК'ЯНЧУК Святосла  1  V V4  1  V 0,600 -2 16 3
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 36 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 ГЛИТЕНЬ Дмитро 1,000 20 25 qualifier
2 ДУРДА Максим 1,000 18 25 qualifier
3 ГАВАДЗИН Миха 1,000 17 23 qualifier
4 БАЇК Ростислав 1,000 16 24 qualifier
5 ЗУБЕЦЬ Максим 1,000 14 20 qualifier
6 МАЦУР Михайло 0,800 15 22 qualifier
7 ЧЕШЕНКО Кирил 0,800 14 22 qualifier
8 БУЯНОВ Михайло 0,800 12 23 qualifier
9 ЗІНЧЕНКО Іван 0,800 10 21 qualifier

10 ІЛЬТЬО Андрій 0,800 6 21 qualifier
11 ОСІПОВ Артем 0,800 4 20 qualifier
12 РЕБЕНОК Ярослав 0,750 12 19 qualifier
13 ВАУЛІН Єгор 0,600 4 22 qualifier
14 ШПАК Євген 0,600 3 19 qualifier
15 НАКОНЕЧНИЙ Й 0,600 1 17 qualifier
16 ЛУК'ЯНЧУК Свят 0,600 -2 16 qualifier
17 МАЛЮК Віталій 0,500 -4 9 qualifier
18 ЧЕСНЄЙШИЙ Ма 0,400 -2 18 qualifier
19 КОСИХ Сергій 0,400 -2 15 qualifier
20 ТІТКО Дем'Ян 0,400 -3 14 qualifier
21 ДРАНЧУК Денис 0,400 -5 17 qualifier
22 ЧОБАНЗАДЕ Асла 0,400 -7 13 qualifier
23 ПОДРЕЗ Микита 0,250 -10 6 qualifier
24 КЛЕПКО Ілля 0,200 -4 16 qualifier
25 БІЛОУС Данило 0,200 -5 15 qualifier
26 ЛЕГКОВ Олександ 0,200 -7 15 qualifier
27 БЕЛКІН Тимофій 0,200 -8 14 qualifier
28 МАХОТЕНКО Ми 0,200 -9 15 qualifier
29 МАРЧЕНКО Кири 0,200 -10 13 qualifier
30 ВЕНІЛЯЄВ Леон 0,200 -12 10 qualifier
31 МОРОЗ Олександр 0,200 -12 9 qualifier
32 ЮРАХ Олесь 0,200 -14 10 qualifier
33 ЯЩУК Максим 0,000 -12 8 qualifier
34 СТЕПАНЧУК Яро 0,000 -18 7 qualifier
35 ТИМОФЕЄВ Бори 0,000 -20 5 qualifier

КАПУШ Олексій dnf DNF
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 35 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 ГЛИТЕНЬ Дмитро 1,000 20 25 qualifier
2 ДУРДА Максим 1,000 18 25 qualifier
3 ГАВАДЗИН Миха 1,000 17 23 qualifier
4 БАЇК Ростислав 1,000 16 24 qualifier
5 ЗУБЕЦЬ Максим 1,000 14 20 qualifier
6 МАЦУР Михайло 0,800 15 22 qualifier
7 ЧЕШЕНКО Кирил 0,800 14 22 qualifier
8 БУЯНОВ Михайло 0,800 12 23 qualifier
9 ЗІНЧЕНКО Іван 0,800 10 21 qualifier

10 ІЛЬТЬО Андрій 0,800 6 21 qualifier
11 ОСІПОВ Артем 0,800 4 20 qualifier
12 РЕБЕНОК Ярослав 0,750 12 19 qualifier
13 ВАУЛІН Єгор 0,600 4 22 qualifier
14 ШПАК Євген 0,600 3 19 qualifier
15 НАКОНЕЧНИЙ Й 0,600 1 17 qualifier
16 ЛУК'ЯНЧУК Свят 0,600 -2 16 qualifier
17 МАЛЮК Віталій 0,500 -4 9 qualifier
18 ЧЕСНЄЙШИЙ Ма 0,400 -2 18 qualifier
19 КОСИХ Сергій 0,400 -2 15 qualifier
20 ТІТКО Дем'Ян 0,400 -3 14 qualifier
21 ДРАНЧУК Денис 0,400 -5 17 qualifier
22 ЧОБАНЗАДЕ Асла 0,400 -7 13 qualifier
23 ПОДРЕЗ Микита 0,250 -10 6 qualifier
24 КЛЕПКО Ілля 0,200 -4 16 qualifier
25 БІЛОУС Данило 0,200 -5 15 qualifier
26 ЛЕГКОВ Олександ 0,200 -7 15 qualifier
27 БЕЛКІН Тимофій 0,200 -8 14 qualifier
28 МАХОТЕНКО Ми 0,200 -9 15 qualifier
29 МАРЧЕНКО Кири 0,200 -10 13 qualifier
30 ВЕНІЛЯЄВ Леон 0,200 -12 10 qualifier
31 МОРОЗ Олександр 0,200 -12 9 qualifier
32 ЮРАХ Олесь 0,200 -14 10 qualifier
33 ЯЩУК Максим 0,000 -12 8 qualifier
34 СТЕПАНЧУК Яро 0,000 -18 7 qualifier
35 ТИМОФЕЄВ Бори 0,000 -20 5 qualifier
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1 ГЛИТЕНЬ Дмитро

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 ЯЩУК Максим

32 ЮРАХ Олесь 15/12

17 МАЛЮК Віталій

48 --------- ---

49 --------- ---

16 ЛУК'ЯНЧУК Святос

9 ЗІНЧЕНКО Іван

56 --------- ---

41 --------- ---

24 КЛЕПКО Ілля

25 БІЛОУС Данило

40 --------- ---

57 --------- ---

8 БУЯНОВ Михайло

5 ЗУБЕЦЬ Максим

60 --------- ---

37 --------- ---

28 МАХОТЕНКО Миха

21 ДРАНЧУК Денис

44 --------- ---

53 --------- ---

12 РЕБЕНОК Ярослав

13 ВАУЛІН Єгор

52 --------- ---

45 --------- ---

20 ТІТКО Дем'Ян

29 МАРЧЕНКО Кирило

36 --------- ---

61 --------- ---

4 БАЇК Ростислав

ГЛИТЕНЬ Дмитро

Tableau of 32

ЮРАХ Олесь
15/5

МАЛЮК Віталій

ЛУК'ЯНЧУК Святос
15/13

ЗІНЧЕНКО Іван

КЛЕПКО Ілля
15/9

БІЛОУС Данило

БУЯНОВ Михайло
15/4

ЗУБЕЦЬ Максим

МАХОТЕНКО Миха
15/5

ДРАНЧУК Денис

РЕБЕНОК Ярослав
15/13

ВАУЛІН Єгор

ТІТКО Дем'Ян
15/10

МАРЧЕНКО Кирило

БАЇК Ростислав
15/2

ГЛИТЕНЬ Дмитро

Tableau of 16

МАЛЮК Віталій

15/8

ЗІНЧЕНКО Іван

БУЯНОВ Михайло

15/8

ЗУБЕЦЬ Максим

РЕБЕНОК Ярослав

15/6

ВАУЛІН Єгор

БАЇК Ростислав

15/13

ГЛИТЕНЬ Дмитро

БУЯНОВ Михайло

ЗУБЕЦЬ Максим

БАЇК Ростислав
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3 ГАВАДЗИН Михайл

Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 ТИМОФЕЄВ Борис

30 ВЕНІЛЯЄВ Леон 15/13

19 КОСИХ Сергій

46 --------- ---

51 --------- ---

14 ШПАК Євген

11 ОСІПОВ Артем

54 --------- ---

43 --------- ---

22 ЧОБАНЗАДЕ Аслан

27 БЕЛКІН Тимофій

38 --------- ---

59 --------- ---

6 МАЦУР Михайло

7 ЧЕШЕНКО Кирило

58 --------- ---

39 --------- ---

26 ЛЕГКОВ Олександр

23 ПОДРЕЗ Микита

42 --------- ---

55 --------- ---

10 ІЛЬТЬО Андрій

15 НАКОНЕЧНИЙ Йос

50 --------- ---

47 --------- ---

18 ЧЕСНЄЙШИЙ Матві

31 МОРОЗ Олександр

34 СТЕПАНЧУК Яроми 15/12

63 --------- ---

2 ДУРДА Максим

ГАВАДЗИН Михайл

Tableau of 32

ТИМОФЕЄВ Борис
15/2

КОСИХ Сергій

ШПАК Євген
15/8

ОСІПОВ Артем

ЧОБАНЗАДЕ Аслан
15/1

БЕЛКІН Тимофій

МАЦУР Михайло
15/5

ЧЕШЕНКО Кирило

ЛЕГКОВ Олександр
15/14

ПОДРЕЗ Микита

ІЛЬТЬО Андрій
15/6

НАКОНЕЧНИЙ Йос

ЧЕСНЄЙШИЙ Матві
15/14

МОРОЗ Олександр

ДУРДА Максим
15/4

ГАВАДЗИН Михайл

Tableau of 16

ШПАК Євген

15/8

ОСІПОВ Артем

МАЦУР Михайло

14/11

ЧЕШЕНКО Кирило

ІЛЬТЬО Андрій

15/11

НАКОНЕЧНИЙ Йос

ДУРДА Максим

15/8

ГАВАДЗИН Михайл

МАЦУР Михайло

ЧЕШЕНКО Кирило

ДУРДА Максим

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2024-11-18 11:26 - Page 8



Всеукраїнський турнір з фехтування на шпагах "Перші кроки",
Дитяча Ліга Миронюка В.В.
шпага юнаки 2010 і молодші

16-17.11.2024 р.

page 1/1

1 ГЛИТЕНЬ Дмитро

Tableau of 8

8 БУЯНОВ Михайло 15/10

5 ЗУБЕЦЬ Максим

4 БАЇК Ростислав 15/12

3 ГАВАДЗИН Михайл

6 МАЦУР Михайло 14/13

7 ЧЕШЕНКО Кирило

2 ДУРДА Максим 14/13

ГЛИТЕНЬ Дмитро

Semi-finals

БАЇК Ростислав
15/14

МАЦУР Михайло

ДУРДА Максим
15/9

БАЇК Ростислав

Final

ДУРДА Максим

15/10

ДУРДА Максим
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 36 fencers)

page 1/1

ran name and first name club d.o.b. lic. FIE licence

1 ДУРДА Максим ОКДЮСШ 2011 КМС Оремуш
2 БАЇК Ростислав КЗДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2011 ІІю смірновська,Хмелевський
3 ГЛИТЕНЬ Дмитро ЛЯ ФЛЄШ 2010 бр Плишевський,Симоненко
3 МАЦУР Михайло КЗДЮСШ №1 2010 ІІ Петрішак
5 ГАВАДЗИН Михайло ФК МАЕСТРО 2012 бр Бочаров,Курган
6 ЗУБЕЦЬ Максим ЛЯ ФЛЄШ 2010 ІІю Плишевський,Симоненко
7 ЧЕШЕНКО Кирило КЗДЮСШ №1 2010 ІІ Петрішак,Петрус
8 БУЯНОВ Михайло ОКДЮСШ 2010 Ію Горецький
9 ЗІНЧЕНКО Іван ДЮСШ-16 2012 ІІ Тимо

10 ІЛЬТЬО Андрій ОКДЮСШ 2011 ІІ Жамбаєв
11 ОСІПОВ Артем КДЮСШ ХТЗ 2012 ІІ Калашнік,Соколов,Соколов
12 РЕБЕНОК Ярослав ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ 2011 Ію Чмерека
13 ВАУЛІН Єгор ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ 2012 ІІю Пантелеєва,Голдій
14 ШПАК Євген ІФОДЮСШ 2012 Ію Теліжин
15 НАКОНЕЧНИЙ Йосиф КЗДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2011 Ію Смірновська,Смирновський
16 МАЛЮК Віталій КЗДЮСШ №1 2011 Ію Філл
17 ЛУК'ЯНЧУК Святослав NICE SPORT 2012 бр Кирда
18 ЧЕСНЄЙШИЙ Матвій ДЮСШ БМРБРКО 2010 ІІ Заболотна
19 КОСИХ Сергій ЗОЛОТА ШПАГА 2010 І Кокотєєв
20 ТІТКО Дем'Ян ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ 2011 Ію Голдій,Пантелеєва
21 ДРАНЧУК Денис NICE SPORT 2012 бр Кирда
22 ЧОБАНЗАДЕ Аслан ДЮСШ-16 2013 ІІю Литвинчук
23 ПОДРЕЗ Микита NICE SPORT 2013 бр Кирда
24 КЛЕПКО Ілля ДЮСШ-16 2010 ІІю Тимо
25 БІЛОУС Данило ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ 2012 Ію Семеряк,Голдій
26 ЛЕГКОВ Олександр NICE SPORT 2011 бр Кирда
27 БЕЛКІН Тимофій ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ 2011 Ію Бригада
28 МАХОТЕНКО Михайло ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ 2012 Ію Применко
29 МАРЧЕНКО Кирило КЗДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2011 бр Семенюк
30 МОРОЗ Олександр КЗДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2011 ІІю Свистіль,Гаранджа
31 ЮРАХ Олесь NICE SPORT 2013 бр Кирда
32 ТИМОФЕЄВ Борис ДЮСШ-16 2010 ІІю Литвинчук
33 ВЕНІЛЯЄВ Леон КЗДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2010 бр Свистіль,Гаранджа
34 ЯЩУК Максим ДЮСШ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 2012 бр Трофименко
35 СТЕПАНЧУК Яромир КЗДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2010 б\р Свистіль,Гаранджа

КАПУШ Олексій КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.Ю.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 2010 ІІ Хрущ,Горчанюк
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